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January 3, 2017 

Clerk and Recorder 
Douglas County 
301 Wilcox, Suite 301 
Castel Rock, CO 801 01 

RE: Notice of Regular Meetings of the Board of Directors of Southwest 
Metropolitan Water and Sanitation District 

Dear Clerk and Recorder: 

Please post the enclosed Notice ofRegular Meetings ofthe Board ofDirectors of Southwest 
Metropolitan Water and Sanitation District for 2017. 

Sincerely yours, 

{J;~ 
Patrick J. Fitzgerald 
District Manager 

PJF/blb 

Enclosure 
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2017 

Scheduled Meetings of the Board of Directors of Southwest 
Metropolitan Water and Sanitation District 

Friday January 27, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday February 24, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Fridav 
"' 

March 24, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday April28, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday May 26, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday June 23, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday July 28, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday August 25, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday September 22, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday October 27, 2017 8:30a.m. 

Friday November 17, 2017** 8:30a.m. 

Friday December 22, 2017 8:30a.m. 

** Third Friday of Month 
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